
Sr No CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 27.08.2022 MUSLIM TOWN AROON SADIQ MT-8/25/2022-3395 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

2 27.08.2022 MUSLIM TOWN ASAD SULTAN MT-8/25/2022-3394 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

3 27.08.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Ejaz Aslam GI-8/25/2022-3221 Ashraf SI SHO office 3:00 PM

4 27.08.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Faizan Ul Haq GI-8/25/2022-3218 Javaid ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

5 27.08.2022 SAMNABAD
ADEEL 

MUHAMMAD

Samnabad-8/25/2022-

4910
M IMRAN TASI cabin2 11:56 PM

6 27.08.2022 SAMNABAD WASEEM BUTT
Samnabad-8/25/2022-

4906
RIASAT ALI SI cabin2 10:30 PM

7 27.08.2022 SAMNABAD WAQAS
Samnabad-8/25/2022-

4909
M IMRAN TASI cabin1 4:00 PM

8 27.08.2022 SAMNABAD HAROON AHMAD
Samnabad-8/25/2022-

4894
RIAZ AKHTAR ASI cabin1 10:39 PM

9 27.08.2022 MILLAT PARK Raheel Ahmad MP-8/25/2022-3537 Munir ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

10 27.08.2022 MILLAT PARK M Shahbaz MP-8/25/2022-3535 Munir ASI SHO office 3:15 PM

11 27.08.2022 MILLAT PARK Raheel Kursheed MP-8/25/2022-3540 Imtiaz TASI SHO office 3:30 PM

12 27.08.2022 SANDA SHOAIB ANWER Sanda-8/26/2022-7988 FARAZ ALI SHO Room 3:00 PM

13 27.08.2022 SANDA AYESHA TAHIR Sanda-8/25/2022-7974 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

14 27.08.2022 SANDA
M.SHAHZAD 

AKBAR
Sanda-8/25/2022-7977 SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

15 27.08.2022 NAWANKOT M NADEEM NK-8/24/2022-9548 AFAQT TSI SHO 4:00 PM

16 27.08.2022 NAWANKOT RASHID BUNYAD NK-8/25/2022-9550 AFAQT TSI SHO 4:30 PM

17 27.08.2022 NAWANKOT ALI SHAHBAZ NK-8/25/2022-9555 AFAQT TSI SHO 5:00 PM

18 27.08.2022 SHERAKOT ALI ABBAS SK-8/25/2022-7323 M HUSSAIN SI SHO Room 3:00 PM

19 27.08.2022 SHERAKOT KUBRA BIBI SK-8/25/2022-7324 M HUSSAIN SI SHO Room 3:15 PM

20 27.08.2022 SHERAKOT YASMIN SK-8/25/2022-7321 Shahid Zaman ... SHO Room 3:30 PM

21 27.08.2022 Race Course چاند سردار RC-8/25/2022-4675 M. Waseem SI IO Room 7:00 PM

22 27.08.2022 Race Course گلاب علی RC-8/25/2022-4684 Shabir Ahmad ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

23 27.08.2022 Race Course محمد عدنان RC-8/25/2022-4688 M. Waseem SI IO Room 8:00 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED: 26.08.2022



24 27.08.2022 Civil Lines کوثر پروین CL-8/25/2022-3025 Rizwan SI IO Room 9:00 PM

25 27.08.2022 Civil Lines محمد عظیم CL-8/25/2022-3030 Ameen Khan SI IO Room 10:00 PM

26 27.08.2022 Civil Lines علی اصغر CL-8/25/2022-3031 Ijaz Ali TASI IO Room 10:00 PM

27 27.08.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh شرافت علی QGS-8/25/2022-5389 Mudasir SI IO Room 2:00 PM

28 27.08.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد یونس QGS-8/25/2022-5398 Sajjad ASI IO Room 3:00 PM

29 27.08.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh سید عمران علی QGS-8/25/2022-5405 Rehmat SI IO Room 7:00 PM

30 27.08.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh سید حسنین عباس QGS-8/25/2022-5401 Mudasir SI IO Room 3:00 PM

31 27.08.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh عبدالودود علوی QGS-8/25/2022-5407 Rehmat SI IO Room 8:00 PM

32 27.08.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد امین QGS-8/25/2022-5410 Mudasir SI IO Room 3:30 PM

33 27.08.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh طلحہٰ عامر QGS-8/25/2022-5413 Mudasir SI IO Room 4:00 PM

34 27.08.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد حسان بٹ QGS-8/25/2022-5414 Ashraf ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

35 27.08.2022 Shalimar شکیلہ پروین
Shalimar-8/25/2022-

8813
Shoaib ASI IO Room 3:00 PM

36 27.08.2022 Shalimar عائشہ فاطمہ
Shalimar-8/25/2022-

8829
Manzoor ASI IO Room 10:30 PM

37 27.08.2022 Shalimar عائشہ بلال
Shalimar-8/25/2022-

8831
Manzoor ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

38 27.08.2022 Mughal Pura نسیم
Mughalpura-8/25/2022-

8008
M. Hussain ASI IO Room 2:00 PM

39 27.08.2022 Mughal Pura علی عباس
Mughalpura-8/25/2022-

8011
Shahbaz TASI IO Room 9:00 PM

40 27.08.2022 Mughal Pura محمد عادل
Mughalpura-8/25/2022-

8015
Abdul Razzaq ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

41 27.08.2022 Mughal Pura راجہ ساجد محمود
Mughalpura-8/25/2022-

8017
Ehsan Babar ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

42 27.08.2022 Lytton Road عامر فیاض LR-8/25/2022-4130 Asif Nazeer SI IO Room 9:00 PM

43 27.08.2022 Lytton Road ثانیہ ارسلان LR-8/25/2022-4144 Asif Nazeer SI IO Room 9:30 PM

44 27.08.2022 Lytton Road آکاش LR-8/25/2022-4148 Syed Sajjad ASI IO Room 10:00 PM

45 27.08.2022 Lytton Road مرتضیٰ ذیشان LR-8/25/2022-4151 Asif Nazeer SI IO Room 10:00 PM

46 27.08.2022 Lytton Road ملک محمد رمضان LR-8/25/2022-4154 Arshad SI IO Room 11:00 PM

47 27.08.2022 Mozang سید علی حسن
Mozang-8/25/2022-

5574
Rafiq ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

48 27.08.2022 Mozang غلام مصطفےٰعلی
Mozang-8/25/2022-

5575
Saleem ASI IO Room 9:00 PM



49 27.08.2022 Mozang اعجاز علی
Mozang-8/25/2022-

5589
Saleem ASI IO Room 10:00 PM

50 27.08.2022 Old Anarkali عذرا ریاض خان OA-8/25/2022-3464 Khalil Ahmad ASI IO Room 3:00 PM

51 27.08.2022 Old Anarkali محمد احمد OA-8/25/2022-3472 Shoukat Hussain ASI IO Room 6:00 PM

52 27.08.2022 Old Anarkali امیر علی OA-8/25/2022-3478 Shoukat Hussain ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

53 27.08.2022 ISLAMPURA ZULKAIF
Islampura-8/25/2022-

9158
Mukhtar TASI 1 5:00 PM

54 27.08.2022 ISLAMPURA WAJID
Islampura-8/25/2022-

9169
REHMAT TSI 2 4:00 PM

55 28-08-2022 MASTI GATE Muhammad Shafiq MG-8/23/2022-1567 Muhammad Saqib ASI SHO 4:00 PM

56 28-08-2022 MASTI GATE Zeshan Ali Khan MG-8/24/2022-1578 Muhammad Saqib ASI SHO 4:30 PM

57 28.08.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN
MUHAMMAD 

NAZEER
ST-8/27/2022-8477

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 

SI
3 4:00 PM

58 28.08.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN
MUHAMMAD 

ALTAF
ST-8/27/2022-8476

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 

SI
3 4:00 PM

59 28.08.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MEHMOOD ST-8/26/2022-8472 ASGHAR ALI ASI 1 4:00 PM

60 27.08.2022 LARIADDA ABDUL MAJID LA-8/26/2022-4698 IRFAN ASI 1 4:00 PM

61 27.08.2022 BHATTI GATE WASEEM BG-8/24/2022-3319 ABDUL RAUF ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

62 27.08.2022 BADMAI BAGH SUMAIRA BB-8/24/2022-5628 BASHARAT ASI 1 4:00 PM

63 27.08.2022 SHAHDARA FASIL FARIAYAD
Shahdara-8/26/2022-

13686
NASEEM SI CHOWKI SUGGIAN 4:00 PM

64 27.08.2022 SHAHDARA AZEEM YASIN
Shahdara-8/26/2022-

13688
NASEEM SI CHOWKI SUGGIAN 4:30 PM

65 27.08.2022 LOWER MALL ASGHAR LM-8/25/2022-4413 ASHIQ SI SHO 4:00 PM

66 27.08.2022 LOWER MALL DAWOOD YOUSAF LM-8/24/2022-4403 SHAHZAD NAEEM ASI SHO 4:15 PM

67 27.08.2022 SHAFIQABAD SHAMEEM
Shafiqabad-8/26/2022-

7761
SHABEER GILL ASI 4 4:00 PM

68 27.08.2022 YAKKI GATE AMEER HUSSAIN YG-8/26/2022-1043 UMER FAROOQ ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM


